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VA Day for Women

Sioux Falls VA Medical Center Education Center

9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-1:00
1:00-1:45
1:45 - 2:30

May 4, 2012

Registration

Services of Extended Care and Rehabilitation

Caregiver support, Chiropractics, Palliative Care,
Home Health Care, and much more

Break

Military Sexual Trauma Treatment
Mental Health Services

Vet Center Services

Lunch and Focus Group

Provide input for the future of outpatient care for women Veterans in
Sioux Falls

Eligibility
Travel Pay, Co-pays, Means Tests, Priority Groups,
Emergency Care, Question and Answer time

Medical Care for Women Veterans

Pregnancy, Infertility, Contraceptives, Gynecology,
Mammograms close to your home, and more

Registration is requested by May 1 so that we can prepare for lunch.
To register or ask questions, contact Charlotte McGrath,

Women Veterans Program Manager:

1-800-316-8387, Ext. 7747 or 605-336-3230, Ext. 7747

charlotte.mcgrath@va.gov
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